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WATERTIGHT LED DOWNLIGHT FOR BATHROOMS,
ACCOMMODATION AND PUBLIC AREAS

Design According to rules of maritime classification
societies and relevant standards

Housing Aluminium

Decorative ring \White (RAL9016)

Cover Polycarbonate clear or opal

Mounting 2 fixing springs for ceilings max. 35 mm

Connection type Connection cable
with Wago 3-pole plug

Protection class P20 / IP55 in conjunction with ceiling

Weight 0.5 kg

Light source LED array

Wattage Eco: max. 6 W/ HO: max. 12W

CCT (color) 2,700 K

CRI > 90
Voltage 230V AC
Frequency 50-60 Hz

LIGHTPARTNER LICHTSYSTEME GMBH & CO. KG
AM MOHRENSHOF 7 - 28277 BREMEN - GERMANY
+49 (0)421-87 195-0 - SALES@LIGHTPARTNER.DE
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PART NO.

5306007400-001
5306007400-002
5306007400-003
5306007400-004

5306007500-001
5306007500-002
5306007500-003
5306007500-004

EXTRAS

Black baffle
Ring in chrome

Dimmable DALI or

BEAM

20°
40°
60°
Opal
20°
40°
60°

Opal

1-10V

120V AC execution

Different color temperatures

Different connectors

200mA ECO
350mA HO
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Eco

Eco
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HO
HO

LUMEN

7501m
7501m
7501m
550 Im

1200 Im
1200 Im
1200 Im
850 1Im
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